Manipur Theological College

Mission Compound, Kangpokpi — 795129
Fee Structure for BD Old Course (2026 — 2027)

Sl. | Particulars BD-I BD -1l BD — 111 BD-1V

01 | Registration X X X X

02 | Admission 7000 7000 7000 7000

03 | Mess Utilities* 1200/0 1200/0 1200/0 1200/0

04 | Electricity: Hostel/Quarter 1000/500 1000/500 1000/500 1000/500

05 | Games &Sports 400 400 400 400

06 | Library 3000 3000 3000 3000

07 | Publications 500 500 500 500

08 | Establishment 2500 2500 2500 2500

09 | Transcript 900 900 900 900

10 | Hostel/Quarter 4500/6000 4500/6000 4500/6000 4500/6000

11 | Caution Deposit 1000 X X X

12 | Graduation X X 800 800

13 | Medical 300 300 300 300

14 | Senate Affiliation 1500 1500 1500 1500

15 | Practical Ministry 800 800 800 800

16 | Exam (400 per paper) 6000 6000 6000 6000

17 | Mess (2200x10)* 22000/0 22000/0 22000/0 22000/0

18 | Tuition (1700x12) 20400 20400 20400 20400

19 | Community Programs 500 500 500 500

20 | Thesis Fee X X X 1000
Total 73,500/51,300 | 72,500/50,300 | 73,300/51,100 | 74,300/52,100

Senate Fee

01 | Registration & Form X X X X

02 | Senate Mark 250 250 250 250

03 | Syllabus/Regulations X X X X

04 | Council & Web. 200 200 200 200

05 | Senate Certificate X X X X

06 Total 450 450 1350 1350

| Grand Total | 73,950/51,750 | 72,950/50,750 | 73,750/51,550 | 74,750/52,550 |

v" Recommended Allowance (Single Student)

1. Stationery
2. Book Grant
3. Pocket Money

Recommended Allowance (Married Student)

1. Stipend
2. Children Allowance
3. Book Grant

Rs. 3,000/- (per annum)
Rs. 3,000/- (per annum)

Rs. 6,000/- (Rs. 500 per month)

Rs. 6,000/- (per month)
Rs. 1,000/- (per month)
Rs. 3,000/- (per annum)

NB: 1. Mess utilities fee and Mess fee are not collected from the married student/s
in the quarter.
2. The recommended stipend will have to be paid directly to the student by the
sponsor and not through the college.
3. Fees are subjected to change.
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Manipur Theological College
Mission Compound, Kangpokpi — 795129
Fee Structure for BD New Course (2026 — 2027)

Sl. | Particulars BD -1 BD - 11 BD — 111
01 | Registration 500 X X
02 | Admission 7000 7000 7000
03 | Mess Utilities* 1200/0 1200/0 1200/0
04 | Electricity: Hostel/Quarter 1000/500 1000/500 1000/500
05 | Games &Sports 400 400 400
06 | Library 3000 3000 3000
07 | Publication 500 500 500
08 | Establishment 2500 2500 2500
09 | Transcript 900 900 900
10 | Hostel/Quarter 4500/6000 4500/6000 4500/6000
11 | Caution Deposit 1000 X X
12 | Graduation X X 800
13 | Medical 300 300 300
14 | Senate Affiliation 1500 1500 1500
15 | Practical Ministry 800 800 800
16 | Exam (400 per paper) 6000 6000 6000
17 | Mess (2200x10)* 22000/0 22000/0 22000/0
18 | Tuition (1700x12) 20400 20400 20400
19 | Community Programs 500 500 500
20 | Thesis Fee X X 1000
Total 74,000/51,800 72,500/50,300 74,300/52,100
Senate Fee
01 Registration & Form 900 X X
02 Senate Mark 250 250 250
03 Syllabus/Regulations 350 X X
04 Council & Web. 200 200 200
05 Senate Certificate X X X
06 Total 1700 450 1350
| Grand Total | 75,700/53,500 | 72,950/50,750 |  74,750/52,550

v" Recommended Allowance (Single Student)

1. Stationery
2. Book Grant

3. Pocket Money :
Recommended Allowance (Married Student)

1. Stipend

2. Children Allowance

3. Book Grant
NB:

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

3,000/- (per annum)
3,000/- (per annum)
6,000/- (Rs. 500 per month)

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

6,000/- (per month)
1,000/- (per month)
3,000/- (per annum)

1. Mess utilities fee and Mess fee are not collected from the married student/s
who are staying in the quarter.

2. The recommended stipend will have to be paid directly to the student by the
sponsor and not through the college.

3. Fees are subjected to change.
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